ClorTec™
Skid Mounted On-Site Sodium Hypochlorite Generation Systems
 Midsize systems for 75 to 300 lb/day (34 to 136 kg/day)
Severn Trent Services offers the ClorTecTM On-site
Hypochlorite Generating Systems, that easily produce
0.8% sodium hypochlorite by combining three common
consumables: salt, water and electricity, to provide a

25
.6
500.0025.6      05/05
Model Cell
Confi guration
Output Flow Water Salt Power
DC/kWh/day
AC Amp
480 V 3 Ø
Draw
Circuit
Capacity
lb/day kg/day gal/hr L/hr gal/day L/day lb/day kg/day
CT-75 1 x 75 75 34 47 177 1,125 4,258 225 102 150 15 20
CT-100 1 x 100 100 45 63 237 1,500 5,676 300 136 200 20 30
CT-150 2 x 75 150 68 94 355 2,250 8,516 450 204 300 30 40
CT-200 2 x 100 200 91 125 473 3,000 11,355 600 272 400 40 60
CT-225 3 x 75 225 102 141 532 3,375 12,774 675 306 450 45 70
CT-300 3 x 100 300 136 188 710 4,500 17,033 900 408 600 60 90
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
Capacities: 75-300 lb/day (34-136
kg/day).  Free available chlorine.
Control: Automatic batch, regulated